LADIES LEAGUE ACTION -- AUGUST 25
Val Halla Golf Course

LADIES LEAGUE - TEAM WINNER

Score Names Prize
WINNER 1490 pts Kristin Cirbus, Fran McRay, Gail Kinney, Brenda Olsen ~ $120 /TEAM
RUNNER-UP 1392 pts Kris Hughes, Pat Bouton, Paula Smith, Cathy Roberts S80

LADIES LEAGUE - INDIVIDUAL WINNERS

A FLIGHT Score Names Prize
WINNER 275 Deb Towle $30
RUNNER-UP 272 Carrie Baker S20
B FLIGHT Score Names Prize
CO-WINNER 264 Fran McRay $30
CO-WINNER 264 Melissa Dalfonso S30
C FLIGHT Score Names Prize
WINNER 274 Paula Smith $30
RUNNER-UP 265 Karen Theriault S20
D FLIGHT Score Names Prize
WINNER 285 Brenda Olsen $30
RUNNER-UP 260 Kathy Cloutier S20
FLIGHT 1

GROSS Score Names Prize
39 Kristin Cirbus S14

41 Linda Varrell $10

42 Meredith Koerner S5
NET Score Names Prize

32 Tara Nelson $14

38 Celeste Ross S5

38 Angela Hansen S5

38 Melissa Dalfonso S5

FLIGHT 2

GROSS Score Names Prize
49 Kathy Cloutier S14

50 Paula Smith $10

53 Karen Theriault S5



NET

PINS

Hole 3
Hole 8

Score
32
38
38
38

Pin
23.0
30.10

Names
Brenda Olsen
Jennifer O'Brion
Diane Snow
Sonya Thibeau

Names
Kristin Cirbus
Pat Bouton

Prize
S14
S5
S5
S5

Prize
S7
S7



	Sheet1

