## **LADIES LEAGUE ACTION -- AUGUST 25**

<u>Score</u>

Val Halla Golf Course

## LADIES LEAGUE - TEAM WINNER

	<u> 3001 C</u>	<u>ivanies</u>	11120			
WINNER	1490 pts	Kristin Cirbus, Fran McRay, Gail Kinney, Brenda Olsen	\$120 /TEAM			
RUNNER-UP	1392 pts	Kris Hughes, Pat Bouton, Paula Smith, Cathy Roberts	\$80			
LADIES LEAGUE - INDIVIDUAL WINNERS						
A FLIGHT	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>			
WINNER	275	Deb Towle	\$30			
RUNNER-UP	272	Carrie Baker	\$20			
KONNEK OF	272	Currie Buker	<b>720</b>			
B FLIGHT	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>			
CO-WINNER	264	Fran McRay	\$30			
CO-WINNER	264	Melissa Dalfonso	\$30			
C FLIGHT	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>			
WINNER	274	Paula Smith	\$30			
RUNNER-UP	265	Karen Theriault	\$20			
D FLIGHT	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>			
WINNER	285	Brenda Olsen	\$30			
RUNNER-UP	260	Kathy Cloutier	\$20			
FLIGHT 1						
GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>			
	39	Kristin Cirbus	\$14			
	41	Linda Varrell	\$10			
	42	Meredith Koerner	\$5			
NET	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>			
	32	Tara Nelson	\$14			
	38	Celeste Ross	\$5			
	38	Angela Hansen	\$5			
	38	Melissa Dalfonso	\$5			
FLIGHT 2						
GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>			
	49	Kathy Cloutier	\$14			
	50	Paula Smith	\$10			
	53	Karen Theriault	\$5			
	-		•			

<u>Names</u>

Prize

NET		<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>
		32	Brenda Olsen	\$14
		38	Jennifer O'Brion	\$5
		38	Diane Snow	\$5
		38	Sonya Thibeau	\$5
PINS		<u>Pin</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	Hole 3	23.0	Kristin Cirbus	\$7
	Hole 8	30.10	Pat Bouton	\$7